

CR CASE NO : 43/2022
CIS NO : 20/2022
CNR NO : WBDJ080009982022
JO CODE : WB01512

Order No: 06 Date: 13.03.2023

Today is fixed for pre-summoning affidavit in chief.
The complainant is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the complainant has filed an amendment petition.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To **28.04.2023** for hearing of the petition dated 13.03.2023.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong